Trinity College Jalandhar
Students Feedback

Sample Form

Part I: Feedback about Institution

Institute

10

Ewaluation Farm

Certificate Courses/Add On Courses/ Crash Courses/Bridge Courses
offered by the college suppliment the curriculum

Roll No: 221007 Class  B.A.II Q )
| Mame JOEL Father's Name NIRANIAMN Vi Tz Questlon 49
W,
Sno Question Ans » Suggestions if any
5 CURRICULUM A| 250 Char
1 QOverall content design of curriculum Good
2 Relation of content of cumriculum to industry requirement Good
3 Course plan is made ayai\ablg and course outcome and program Good
outcome well cormmunicated in advance

4 Use of audio visual aids/activity oriented methodology Good
5 Coverage of syllabus in class Excellent
6 Fairmess in internal evaluation /House Examination/Class Assessment Good
7 Timely disclosure of result by college Good
8 Labs facility Excellent
O Library facility Good

Satisfactory

Completed

11 Personal Attention to Slow and Fast Learners Good

= INFRASTRUCTURE

12 Classrooms Excellent

13 E-Library Good

14 Science Lab Good

15 Cosmetology Lab Good

16 Computer Lab Good v
Roll No: 221007 Class B.A.-1I E . Completed

Total Question 49 4]
Name JOEL Father's Name NIRANJAN b i
A, -

Sno Question Ans »  Suggestions if any

11 Personal Attention to Slow and Fast Learners Good ~| 250 Char

= INFRASTRUCTURE

12 Classrooms Excellent

13 E-Library Good

14 Science Lab Good

15 Cosmetology Lab Good

16 Computer Lab Good

17 Auditorium Good

18 Common Room Sood

19 Transport Facility Good

20 Canteen Good

21 Gymnasium Good

22 Playgrounds Good

23 Owerall Good

= INSTITUTION

24 Campus cleanliness Excellent

25 Drinking water Good

26 Parking Good

27 Office assistance Good

Exit




Institute Evaluation Form

28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
a2

Completed
¥ Total Question 49

Roll No: 221007 Class B.A.-II
Name JOEL Father's Name NIRANJAN
Sno Question

26 Parking

27 Office assistance

Discipling in college

Safety and Security in Campus
CO-CURRICULAR & EXTRA CURRICULAR
Sports

Cultural

Departmental activities

MNES

MNCC

Go Green

Red Ribbon Club

Entrepreneurship Cevelopment Cell
Institutional Innowvation Coundl
Gender Equity Forum

STUDENT SUPPORT CELLS
College Cabinet

Student Grievance Cell
Anti-Harassment

L5

Ans +  Suggestions if any
Good | 250 Char

Good
Good
Good

Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Sood
Good

Exit

Institute Evaluation Form

Roll No: 221007 Class B.A.-II
Name JOEL Father's Name NIRANJAN
Sho Question

32 Departmental activities

33 NS5

34 MNCC

35 Go Green

36 Red Ribbon Club

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
45
49

Entrepreneurship Development Cell
Institutional Innovation Council
Gender Equity Forum
STUDENT SUPPORT CELLS
College Cabinet

Student Grievance Cell
snti-Harassment

Anti-Ragging

Training and Placerment Cell
Internal Complaint Committee
Mentoring

Counselling

Research Cell of Students

Student Welfare

Completed
Total Question 49 0

ANs +  Suggestions if any
Excellent A 250 Char
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good

Excellent A

Exit




Part Il: Teachers Evaluation

Teachers Evalustion Form

Roll No: 221007 Class  B.A-II
Name JOEL Father's Nami NIRANJAN
, (A
Teacher's Name  ASHOK KUMAR A l“-
Snho Question

1 Knowledge level in the subject
2 Timely and effective coverage of syllabus

Experience with regard to methods followed by the teacher for
reyision of topic(Cnline test, Quizzes, Presentations efc.)

4 Discuss recent developmants in the field/subject in class
5 Teacher update update his/her subject knowledge
& General Knowledge leve

Quality of the extra study material or notes/e-content if any shared
by the teacher

& Punctuality of the teacher in the class
9 Dynamic and energetic
10 Teacher's interest in co-curricular activities

Understands students' weakness and help them to overcome when
they have any problems

12 Sincerity and commitrnent towards the students

College information (Fees, Holidays, University notices efe.)
are commiunicated properly in time

14 Avallability and approach of teachers for clearing doubts after the class

11

13

15 Role of teacher as mentar
16 Experential Learning
17 Qverall experience with the class

Total Teacher's )

Total Question 102

Ans . Suggestions if any
Gooc ~ 250 Char

Good
Excellent

Good
Good
Good

Good
Good

Satisfactory ~
Good

Excellent
Good
Excellent

Good
Good
Good
Good y

Completed
0

Exit




College Evaluation Total Student Count : 129

CURRICULUM Excellent Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Overall content design of curriculum 33 77 15 4

Relation of content of curriculum to industry requirement 24 77 24 4

Course plan is made available and course outcome and program 31 73 22 3

outcome well communicated in advance

Use of audio visual aids/activity oriented methodology 25 68 30 6
Coverage of syllabus in class 54 60 11 4
Fairness in internal evaluation /House Examination/Class Assessment 40 61 20 8
Timely disclosure of result by college 25 84 18 2
Labs facility 47 52 20 10
Library facility 50 57 14 8
Certificate Courses/Add On Courses/ Crash Courses/Bridge Courses 34 72 18 5
offered by the college suppliment the curriculum
Personal Attention to Slow and Fast Learners 51 57 16 5
Total 414 738 208 59
|N FRASTRUCTURE Excellent Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Classrooms 21 70 21 17
E-Library 30 69 18 12
Science Lab 20 75 23 11
Cosmetology Lab 57 50 14 8
Computer Lab 61 51 9 8
Auditorium 26 69 16 18
Common Room 14 44 22 49
Transport Facility 16 70 30 13
Canteen 8 47 35 39
Gymnasium 31 67 20 11
Playgrounds 21 62 28 18

Overall 23 68 25 13



College Evaluation

INSTITUTION

Campus cleanliness
Drinking water
Parking

Office assistance
Discipline in college

Safety and Security in Campus

CO-CURRICULAR & EXTRA

Sports

Cultural

Departmental activities

NSS

NCC

Go Green

Red Ribbon Club

Entrepreneurship Development Cell
Institutional Innovation Council

Gender Equity Forum

STUDENT SUPPORT CELLS

College Cabinet
Student Grievance Cell
Anti-Harassment

Anti-Ragging

Total

Total

Total

328

Excellent

60

18

23

34

54

51

240

Excellent

41

28

46

28

31

39

23

26

25

42

329

Excellent

27

23

41

53

742

Good

58

58

64

72

59

51

362

Good

67

76

65

73

69

73

76

74

74

55

702

Good

62

77

61

55

Total Student Count : 129

261

Satisfactory

11

31

24

18

10

17

111

Satisfactory

14

17

15

18

17

12

19

18

22

23

175

Satisfactory

29

22

20

17

217

Unsatisfactory

22

18

10

61

Unsatisfactory

10

12

11

11

84

Unsatisfactory

11



College Evaluation

Training and Placement Cell

Internal Complaint Committee

Mentoring

Counselling

Research Cell of Students

Student Welfare

Total

26

30

38

40

15

30

323

68

73

69

69

82

73

689

Total Student Count :

27

20

18

11

21

16

201

11

10

77

129



Complete Report

Teacher Evaluation

S.no Name Excellent Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactort No of Students
1 |AKASHDEEP KAUR 52.35 35.29 10.00 2.35 10
2 [|ANJU 59.54 27.45 8.56 4.46 23
3 |ANKITA 51.10 33.70 9.68 5.51 15
4 |ASHOK KUMAR 54.10 33.58 8.89 3.42 38
5 |DALJIT KAUR 55.88 32.67 8.32 3.13 8
6 |DIMPAL 56.71 31.81 8.34 3.14 9
7 |DR.INDERPREET KAUR 59.22 29.76 8.26 2.77 16
8 |DR MONIKA DEVI 59.51 29.56 8.19 2.75 1
9 |DR. NEETU KHANNA 63.18 26.87 7.58 2.37 19
10 [DR. PUJA GABA 63.38 26.92 7.44 2.26 12
11 [DR. REKHA 61.97 28.72 7.16 2.15 19
12 |[ELSEENA 62.31 28.65 7.13 1.91 24
13 |[FIRDOSE AHMAD PANDITH| 65.01 26.84 6.47 1.67 35
14 [GURLAL SINGH 64.91 26.93 6.53 1.62 25
15 [HARMANPREET KAUR 64.93 26.92 6.54 1.61 6
16 [JASKARAN KAUR 63.84 27.98 6.62 1.55 20
17 [JASWINDER KAUR 63.09 28.24 6.92 1.76 25
18 [JATIN THAKUR 62.25 29.23 6.84 1.68 21
19 |JESSY JULIAN 60.92 30.00 7.15 1.93 22
20 [JYOTI 60.41 30.60 7.15 1.83 22
21 [KAPIL JAIRATH 60.18 30.88 7.13 1.81 3
22 |[KARANVIR 59.67 31.66 6.86 1.82 25
23 [MALKIAT SINGH 58.92 32.00 6.92 2.16 43
24 [MINAKSHI SHARMA 59.01 31.93 6.91 2.16 1
25 [NANDITA SHARMA 59.20 31.88 6.78 2.13 8
26 [NAVDEEP NAHAR 58.70 32.40 6.82 2.09 15
27 [NAVODITA 57.64 33.50 6.83 2.03 19
28 [NEHA 58.47 32.81 6.76 1.95 19
29 [NIDHI SHARMA 58.62 32.73 6.71 1.94 9
30 [PRABHJOT 59.37 32.36 6.44 1.82 33
31 [RAJINDER KAUR 57.80 32.73 7.17 2.30 35
32 |[RAMAN KUMAR SHARMA 58.02 32.46 7.25 2.27 9
33 [SAMRITI JANGWAL 58.11 32.41 7.23 2.25 5
34 [SANJAY SHAD 58.11 32.30 7.37 2.22 12
35 [SIMPY CHAUHAN 57.63 32.86 7.32 2.19 12
36 [TANYA 57.71 32.69 7.27 2.33 5
37 [VISHAL KASHYAP 57.61 32.78 7.29 2.32 3
38 [WILLIAM 57.08 33.33 7.25 2.33 9




ASHOK KUMAR Suggestion

25/01/2025

Sno Suggestions
1 HIS BEHAVIOUR IS GOOD AND HAVE ALOT OF EXPERIENCE AND KNOWLEDGE RELATYED TO SUBJECT
HE IS GOOD OVERALL.
2 Good
3 He is wonderful teacher.
\ \
MALKIAT SINGH Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 No thank you
2 No suggestion
SIR IS VERY MUCH RUDE AND ARROGENT MOST OF THE TIME SIR EVEN DONT REPLY OFOUR WISH AND
3 ALWAYS DO COMPLAIN OF THE STUDENTS EVEN SLLAYBUS IS NOT COMPLETED ON TIME ALWAYS
DEMOTIVATES THE STUDENTS IF SOMEONE DO COMPALIN OF SIR START HUMILATING
4 He is a very good person.
5 Good teacher
6 Really great teacher and understands us students really well.
\ \
KARANVIR Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 He is a very good teacher.
\ \
NEHA Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 No suggestion
\ \
AKASHDEEP KAUR Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 No suggestions.......
\ \
JASKARAN KAUR Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 Good
2 Cosmo lab vich skin hair nails de lab a
Jaskaran mam sade cosmetology class de head te sade incharge han mam sade bhut vdia teacher hn hmesha sanu
3 good guide krde han te sade test bi lende hn syalus sada comlete kradinde hn poorbchiya di help krde hn sadi
problems nu hmesha smjde hn
4 1.Cosmo lab vich kafi trha di changes krni chaidi hai, jive nail de li alg cabin hair de layi alg cabin makeup de
layi alg cabin honi chaidi hai, 2. cosmo lab nu thora hor improve krna chida hai ,
1. take strict action againts who does not maintain proper discipline in lab
2. you gave me the confidence to dream big
5 3. i'm so grateful you are my teacher
4. please dont change mam be same
5. thanks for not promoting groupisum
1. MORE INTRACTION WITH STUDENTS
6 2.NEVER CHANGE YOURS SELF.KEEP MOTIVATING STUDENTS AS U MOTIVATED ME.

3.THANKS FOR GIVING CONFIDENCE TO ME TO ACHIEVE GOALS IN MY LIFE.




RAMAN KUMAR SHARMA Suggestion 25/01/2025

Sno Suggestions

ALL ARE BEST TEACHERS IN OUR COLLAGE TO MAINTAIN DISCIPLINE ,PEACE IN CLASSES SHERED

1 KNOWLGEABLE THINGS
2 He is good hearted.
3 Goodm teachere
\
DIMPAL Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 She is good teacher and she so nice nature so great and teaching is so great
\
JASWINDER KAUR Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 Advisae the students for their career and academic opportunies
2 She is good
3 Should not use any other language other than english so that speaking skills should built in among each others.
4 She is good and always helping for students
\
FIRDOSE AHMAD PANDITH Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 Best knowledge he is having in his subject best teacher happy to be his student
2 No suggestion
3 He is a very pure hearted person.
4 He is great teacher nice nature and wonderful teaching
\
ANKITA Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 Proper explanation of the topic needed
2 i thim...
\
SANJAY SHAD Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 Good
\
ANJU Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 Mam do partiality with students
> Speaking english should be compulsory for each one in the class and with teacher so that frequency will be accurate
of each one.
3 Mam do partiallty with students .
4 No suggestions....
5 Good teacher
6 Encourage the good connection betwwen you and student




GURLAL SINGH Suggestion 25/01/2025

Sno Suggestions
1 Good
2 No suggestion
\
SIMPY CHAUHAN Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 Great teacher and are really good in their subject, guide the students really well aswell
\
NAVDEEP NAHAR Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 GOOD
2 He ia s good poerson.
3 Good teacher
\
JYOTI Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 She is very kind person.
2 Good teacher
\
WILLIAM Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions

Rarely came to the college for lectures, i understand that he is a busy man but he came like 4 times in a month and

1 that is not enough, we had to cover most of our syllabus ourselves.
2 Just tacke care of yourself
\
JESSY JULIAN Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 Very good teacher
2 No thank you ji
3 The teaching is really good but can get a bit overwhelming, the students need a break every now and then and rarely
do they get a moment to breath, i understand that completing the syllabus is important but its a lot.
\
RAJINDER KAUR Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 A really good teacher and a nice person, the syllabus gets covered pretty well aswell and have a really good way to
explain things
2 Very nice teacher
3 Built positivies in students
4 The way of understanding is not correct. She also discriminates against Students.
5 She was not listen to my problem
6 Good teacher
\
DR. PUJA GABA Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions

1 No suggestion



DR.INDERPREET KAUR Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 No suggestion
\ \
DR. NEETU KHANNA Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 No suggestion
\ \
DR. REKHA Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 DONT UNDERSTANDS THE CONDITION OF STUDENDS WHILE WE ARE NOT ATTENDING THE CLASS.
2
\ \
NAVODITA Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 No
All the teachers are good
> their teaching styl eis so unique and reaspected
all the teachers have a good behavior.t
they're the best knowledge.
3 Taught us only for a bit but really good teacher and have a really nice way of explaining the topics of what is possibly
the most hated and hard subject for us. thank you
\ \
JATIN THAKUR Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 Need Strictness in Class
2 Proper completion of subject is needed
\ \
PRABHJOT Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions
1 #BEST TEACHER#
2 GOOD
All teachers are good but few teacher are excellent like raman sir , karanvir sir , sanjay sir , navdeep sir. because
3 these encourage us to know about current affairs of our subject as well as about the world and also for filling
government job forms
4 All techers are good but prabhjot mam is my favorite teacher A truly amazing teacher is hard to find difficult to part
with and impossible to forget. i wish you everything you want because you truly deserve it.
5 No suggestion
\ \
ELSEENA Suggestion 25/01/2025
Sno Suggestions

1 Good




